Ruchservomotor JV   ●   BY-220141, Kooprevicha Str 1/3, Minsk, Republic of Belarus
●  tel. +375(17)263-59-91  ●  fax +375(17) 263-20-20  ● email:ruchsyst@tcm.by; ●   http://www.ruchservomotor.com
Direct Drive Systems
AC-synchronous motors
Series LSSMN-36.
Rev. March 2003
Minsk 2003
Ruchservomotor JV   ●   BY-220141,  Kooprevicha Str 1/3, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)263-59-91  ●  fax +375(17) 263-20-20  ●

Continuos current at 120°C with water cooling at Fw and V=0 Iw Arms 8,0 13,9
Continuos current at 120°C with air cooling at Fa and V=0 Ia Arms 3,5 6,1
Efficiency at Mw and 540V DC (Coil at 20°C) Ew % 64,1 76,3
Back EMF constant (*) (peak phase-phase) Ku V/(m/s) 197,1 113,8
Electrical resistance at 20°C (*) R Ohm 11,23 3,74
Electrical inductance (*) L mH 131,9 44,0
according to winding code Motor cable
LSSM-P-36-392x50-W-
Ruchservomotor JV   ●   BY-220141, Kooprevicha Str 1/3, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)263-59-91  ●  fax +375(17) 263-20-20  ●
email:ruchsyst@tcm.by; ●   http://www.ruchservomotor.com
11
Magnetic road for synchronous motors LSM, LSSM with protection of magnets, type A
(mounting method - above)
LSM(LSSM) - S - 36 - x*x-A
Name  В2,mm G, mm Вs,mm Н1,mm h,mm d,mm D,mm m M,mm n Ls,m weigth, kg
LSM-S-36-144х25-А 1 72 4 144 0.68
LSM-S-36-216х25-А 2 144 6 216 1.02
LSM-S-36-288х25-А 3 216 8 288 1.36
LSM-S-36-360х25-А 4 288 10 360 1.7
LSM-S-36-432х25-А 5 360 12 432 2.04
LSM-S-36-504х25-А 6 432 14 504 2.38
LSM-S-36-576х25-А
26
40
55